TRADE

Audi A2 1.4 TDI SE 5dr | 2004
£ 35 TAX EXCELLENT CAR INSIDE AND OUT

Mot 28/4/25 Excellent car inside and out driving well extras
include climate control front spots alloys

Vehicle Features

ABS, Aluminium trim elements, ASR traction control, Audi space
frame aluminium body, Can holder in dashboard, Colour keyed
bumpers, Colour keyed door mirrors/handles, Door sill trim
strips, Driver/front passenger airbag, Dust/pollen filters, EDL
traction control, Electrically adjustable door mirrors, Electric
front windows, Electronic brake force distribution, ESP, First aid
kit, Front/rear floor mats with protective sill trim, Front and rear
head restraints, Front fog lights, Front seatbelt pretensioners,
Front side airbags, Heat insulating tinted glass, Height/reach
adjustable steering column, Height adjustable front seats,
Luggage compartment cover, Luggage compartment floor - flat
load surface, Outside temperature gauge, PAS, Reading lights,
Remote control central locking, Rev counter, Roof mounted
aerial, Service interval indicator, Side impact protection,
Sunvisors with illuminated vanity mirrors + covers, Thatcham
cat 1 ultrasonic alarm, Transponder immobiliser, Visible vehicle
identification number, Warning triangle
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Miles:

Fuel Type:

Transmission:

Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

Belfast, Belfast, BT17 9HN

George: 02890 624627 | Mobile: 07801376183

£975

Technical Specs

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

186000

Diesel

Manual

Red

1390

119

C (£35 p/a)

Hatchback

1hz3665
3826mm
1673mm
1553mm
4
390L
1500KG
510KG
49.6MPG
78.5MPG
64.2MPG
34L
5 SPEED
107MPH
12.3s
73.8BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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