

Audi A2 1.4 TDI SE 5dr | 2004 £ 35 TAX EXCELLENT CAR INSIDE AND OUT



Mot 28/4/25 Excellent car inside and out driving well extras include climate control front spots alloys

Vehicle Features

ABS, Aluminium trim elements, ASR traction control, Audi space frame aluminium body, Can holder in dashboard, Colour keyed bumpers, Colour keyed door mirrors/handles, Door sill trim strips, Driver/front passenger airbag, Dust/pollen filters, EDL traction control, Electrically adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electronic brake force distribution, ESP, First aid kit, Front/rear floor mats with protective sill trim, Front and rear head restraints, Front fog lights, Front seatbelt pretensioners, Front side airbags, Heat insulating tinted glass, Height/reach adjustable steering column, Height adjustable front seats, Luggage compartment cover, Luggage compartment floor - flat load surface, Outside temperature gauge, PAS, Reading lights, Remote control central locking, Rev counter, Roof mounted aerial, Service interval indicator, Side impact protection, Sunvisors with illuminated vanity mirrors + covers, Thatcham cat 1 ultrasonic alarm, Transponder immobiliser, Visible vehicle identification number, Warning triangle

Miles: 186000 Fuel Type: Diesel Manual Transmission: Colour: Red 1390 **Engine Size: CO2 Emission:** 119 **Tax Band:** C (£35 p/a) **Body Style:** Hatchback Ihz3665 Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	3826mm
Width:	1673mm
Height:	1553mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	390L
Gross Weight:	1500KG
Max. Loading Weight:	510KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	49.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	78.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	64.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	34L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	107MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.3s
Engine Power BHP:	73.8BHP



£975

